
SHS and Class of 2022 

Schedule for End of the Year Activities and Dates, May & June 2022 

Date Activity Location Time 

May 3,4,5, 2022 Madrigal Feaste Front Field 6:30 PM 

    

Friday, May 13, 2022 Junior Prom at Maneeley’s  - South 

Windsor 

South Windsor 6:00 – 10:00 PM 

Friday, May 20, 2022 Senior Picnic – Hammonassett State 
Park  

Beach All Day 

Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Top Twenty Banquet SHS Café 6:00 – 8:00 PM 

Friday, May 27, 2022 Professional Development Day- 

Early Dismissal  

 Students released at 10:45am 

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day – SHS Band  Town Cemeteries and 

Town Parade.  

6:00AM - Noon 

Thursday, June 2, 2022 Citizens Scholarship Awards 

Ceremony 

SHS Auditorium 7:00 – 8:00 PM 

Friday, June 3, 2022 Senior Banquet La Notte, East 

Windsor 

6:00-10:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 All Academic Awards Banquet SHS Auditorium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Sports Awards SHS Auditorium 6:00 PM 

Friday, June 10, 2022  Senior Sunset 

 

Front Field 5:00 – 8:00 PM 

 

Monday, June 13, 2022 Cap & Gown Distribution 

All dues must be paid. 

All material must be returned. 

This includes: books, uniforms, 

Chromebook, charger & case, gym 

locks, library fines, locker cleaned. 

SHS Auditorium 10:00 AM  – 12:00 PM   Books  & 

                             Chromebook  Return                       

 

12:00 PM     Cap & Gown Distribution 

 

1:00 PM        Visit SES    

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal Football Field 8:00 AM 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 MANDATORY Graduation Rehearsal SHS Football Field  8:00 AM -12:00 PM 
 

--- Graduation Picture in Cap & Gown Football Field 12:00 PM  

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 GRADUATION CEREMONY 

9 tickets per graduate  

Request Extra tickets, if needed, from  

Mr. Gorski 

SHS Football Field 

Indoors in the event of 

Rain.   

5:00 PM 

Seniors Report at 4:00 PM to 

Café 
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